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Name
569 Ahne
13 Guthmann
568 Freese
22 Stengel
1 Erk
576 Koch
20 Jingst
584 Dr.
577 Nickel

575 Moszczynski

583 Martin
567 Dietz
581 Peters
580 Marek
566 Weil®
579 Rieser
570 Franssen
24 Latta

18 Donges

03.10.2022

Stangel

4. Stockheimer Volkslauf am 03.10.2022

Vorname
Philip
Burkhard
Jens
Markus
Dittmar
Juirgen
Alexander
Achim
Christian
Donald
Stephan
Frank
Lars
Denise
Winfried
Monika
Oliver
Evelyn
Gerhard
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1998
1975
1965
1979
1967
1975
1987
1959
1979
1959
1969
1966
1977
1984
1952
1966
1963
1956
1937

Ergebnisliste 10 km

Verein

LLT Wallernhausen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Lc Eichwald

SV Germania Ockstadt
LLT Wallernhausen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
smart tees rheinmain
TV 07 GeiB-Nidda

TSV 1888 Stockheim
TV Echzell

TV Okarben

KSV Bobenhausen

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Laufteam Gelnhausen
Naturistenbund Rhein Main
LG Altenstadt

LLT Wallernhausen
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Bruttozeit

35:
39:
39:
41
41 :
42
43
46:
47 :
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50
52
57:
57
1:26:

129,06

22,9

:55,5
:03,7

:13,3

48,2
39,4
49,8

36,4
02,6

07,9
32,1
03,6
15,1
18,9
32,5
33,3

11,4

10,3

13:05
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Klasse

. MHK
. M45
. M55
. M40
. M55
. M45
. M30
. M60
. M40
. M60
. M50

M55

. M45
. W30

M70

. W55
. M55

W65

. M85



